MADHYA PRADESH MEDICAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY, JABALPUR (M.P.)
No./MPMSU/Exam/2019/% S Jabalpur Dated 0 -12.-2019

Notification

M.P. Medical Science University, Jabalpur here by declares the Time Table of
B.Sc Nursing 1", 2" & 3 Year (Main & Supplementary) Examination. Theory Examination

Time Table will be held as under:-

1°* B.Sc.(Nursing) Time Table Feb 2020

S.No | Date Day Time Subject
I | 05-02-2020 | Wednesday | 10:00AM To 01:00PM | Anatomy & Physiology
2 07-02-2020 | Friday 10:00AM To 01:00PM | Nutrition & Biochemistry
3 11-02-2020 | Tuesday 10:00AM To 01:00PM | Nursing Foundation
4 13-02-2020 | Thursday 10:00AM To 01:00PM | Psychology
5 18-02-2020 | Tuesday 10:00AM To 01:00PM | Microbiology
6 | 22-02-2020 | Saturday 10:00AM To 01:00PM | English
S.No | Date Day Time Subject
1 | 25-02-2020 | Tuesday 10:00AM To 01:00PM | Sociology
2 | 27-02-2020 | Thursday 10:00AM To 01:00PM | Medical — Surgical Nursing - |
3 | 29-02-2020 | Saturday 10:00AM To 01:00PM | Pharmacology, Pathology. Genetics
4 02-03-2020 | Monday 10:00AM To 01:00PM | Community Health Nursing - |
5 05-03-2020 | Thursday 10:00AM To 01:00PM | Communication and Educational
Technology
3 B.Sc.(Nursing) Time Table Feb 2020
S.No | Date Day Time Subject
1 10-02-2020 | Monday 02:00PM To 05:00PM | Medical Surgical Nursing - I1
2 14-02-2020 | Friday 02:00PM To 05:00PM | Child Health Nursing
3 | 17-02-2020 | Monday 02:00PM To 05:00PM | Mental Health Nursing
4 | 20-02-2020 | Thursday | 02:00PM To 05:00PM | Nursing Research & Statistics

Exam Form Open From 01 Jan And Last Date of submission for form by college will be 15-

01-2020 without late fee and 20-01-2020 with late fee

“ Exam application forms and fee will be filled by colleges through online portal
http://www.mpmsuexams.com/mpmsu/LoginScreens/LoginPage.aspx. After submmitting
application get printout and send it to university before date and 25-01-2020.

. Fee Details:-




S.No. | Course Form | Total Fee if Total Fee if
Fee Form Recieved | Form Recieved
on or before on or before
15-01-2020 20-01-2020

(Late Fee 500/-)

1 B.Sc. I 2200/- 100/- 2300/- 2800/-
(06 Theory, 01 Practical)

Fee for one paper is Rs. 350, Fee
for one Practical is Rs. 100

(3]

B.Sc. 2™ 1850/- 100/- 1950/- 2450/-
(05 Theory. 01 Practical)

Fee for one paper is Rs. 350, Fee for
one Practical is Rs. 100

3 B.Sc. 3 1700/- 100/- 1800/- 2300/-

(04 Theory, 03 Practical)
Fee for one paper is Rs. 350, Fee for i
one Practical is Rs. 100

Oral and Practical Examination Must be completed with in 15 days of completion of
theory examination.

Examination Admit cards will be available to the candidate from their college.

No extra charges should be taken on name of university except above charges.

The Principal of Concern Colleges are Totally responsible That students must fulfill
attendance criteria.
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